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     REKORDY POLSKI NIESŁYSZĄCYCH W LEKKOATLETYCE 

JUNIORZY DO 19 LAT 

 

60 m 7.1 Stanisław KRAWSZ 1949 WARS Warszawa 31.05.1965 Wrocław 

100 m 
(pomiar ręczny) 

10.8 Stanisław KRAWSZ 1949 WARS Warszawa 17.06.1967 Wrocław 

200 m 22.63 Oskar GOŁĘBIOWSKI 2000 SPARTAN Lublin 03.06.2018 Lublin 

300 m 35.78 Oskar GOŁĘBIOWSKI 2000 SPARTAN Lublin 20.05.2018 Lublin 

400 m 49.49 Oskar GOŁĘBIOWSKI 2000 SPARTAN Lublin 23.07.2019 Wattenscheid (GER) 

600 m 1:32.74 Damian ANDERS 2006 ŚWIT Wrocław 03.05.2022 Piaseczno 

800 m 1:55.9 Zenon BRZESKI 1964 MORSKI Gdańsk 20.06.1982 Bydgoszcz 

1000 m 2:38.8 Henryk KOZDRA 1952 ŚWIT Wrocław 10.06.1971 Wrocław 

1500 m 4:00.32 Sebastian TURZYŃSKI 1982 SAWA Warszawa 17.06.2001 Warszawa 

2000 m 5:55.65 Sebastian TURZYŃSKI 1982 SAWA Warszawa 31.05.1998 Poznań 

3000 m 9:08.73 Sebastian TURZYŃSKI 1982 SAWA Warszawa 27.05.2001 Lublin 

5000 m 17:06.73 Adrian MARCINKIEWICZ 1993 OLIMPIJCZYK Olecko 21.07.2012 Toronto (CAN) 

110 m ppł. 17.2 Andrzej SOKAL 1961 WARS Warszawa 06.10.1979 Gdańsk 

400 m ppł. 57.0 Jerzy SOKÓŁ 1945 WARS Warszawa 05.05.1964 Wrocław 

 1500 m prz. 4:57.34 Paweł IWAŃSKI 1986 OLIMP Wejherowo 22.05.2004 Poznań 

3000 m prz. 10:15.77 Rafał NOWAK 1975 JUNIOR Lubliniec 01.08.1993 Sofia (BUL) 

skok wzwyż 1.95 
Maciej 
Bartosz 

ZIÓŁKOWSKI 
BRZEZICKI 

1997 
2003 

SPRINT Sławno 
KORONA Szczecin 

23.04.2016 
05.06.2021 

Postomino 
Złocieniec 

skok w dal 6.73 Stefan PIECHOCKI 1947 WLKP Poznań 30.05.1966 Wrocław 

trójskok 13.92 Stanisław KORNY 1937 Świt Wrocław 09.09.1956 Wrocław 

tyczka 4.10 Mirosław BEDNAREK 1960 MORSKI Gdańsk 26.07.1979 Sopot 

kula 6 kg 17.12 Oskar KOKOSZEWSKI 2000 SPARTAN Lublin 03.07.2019 Racibórz 

kula 7.26 kg 16.44 Oskar KOKOSZEWSKI 2000 SPARTAN Lublin 26.07.2019 Wattenscheid (GER) 

Młot 6 kg 36.59 Przemysław SZCZERBA 1998 OLIMP Wejherowo 28.05.2016 Słupsk 

dysk 1.75 kg 36.35 Łukasz  SZCZERBA 1995 OLIMP Wejherowo 29.06.2013 Białogard 

oszczep 800 g 42.69 Karol BRZEZICKI 1993 SPRINT Sławno 19.05.2012 Lublin 

4x100 m 45.87 

Bartłomiej 
Adrian 
Michał 
Dawid 

JANDA 
KAWIAK 
BELLON 
MACIEJEWSKI 

1993 
1993 
1994 
1993 

SPARTAN Lublin 
OLIMPIJCZYK Olecko 
OLIMPICZYK Olecko 
SPRINT Sławno 

21.09.2012 Bydgoszcz 

4x400m 3:41.89 

Paweł 
Piotr 
Sebastian 
Robert 

MATEJEK 
SZYMAŃSKI 
TURZYŃSKI 
WNUKOWSKI 

1982 
1981 
1982 
1980 

 
SAWA Warszawa 
 

20.09.1998 Wrocław 

szwedzka 
(100m-200m-
300m-400m) 

2:07.86 

Paweł 
Maciej 
Daniel 
Rafał 

BUJAK 
ZIÓŁKOWSKI 
STEMPURSKI 
ZAGAJEWSKI 

1997 
1997 
1997 
1997 

SPRINT Sławno 
SPRINT Sławno 
SPARTAN Lublin 
SPRINT Sławno 

22.08.2014r. Trabzon (TUR) 

 

 


